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长滩镇2021年粮食收购计划和补贴资金安排表
                                          
单位：吨、万元
	村委
	收购计划
	

	
	合计
	普通早稻
	优质稻（含专用稻、普通中、晚稻）
	补贴资金

	全镇合计
	850
	550
	300
	25.2

	长滩社区
	200
	200
	-
	4.8

	古勉
	80
	80
	-
	1.92

	那谷
	100
	100
	-
	2.4

	榃袅
	30
	30
	-
	0.72

	马朝
	40
	40
	-
	0.96

	华和堂致富种植专业合作社
	400
	100
	300
	14.4



